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Date Start Event Name Location

Sat 10/15/2016 10:00 am Women's Practice Fieldhouse Court
Sun 10/16/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 10/17/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Tue 10/18/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Wed 10/19/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice University Recreation Center
Fri 10/21/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Sat 10/22/2016 8:30 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 10/22/2016 8:30 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sun 10/23/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 10/24/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Tue 10/25/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Wed 10/26/2016 5:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 10/28/2016 9:00 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 10/28/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 10/29/2016 8:30 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sun 10/30/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 10/31/2016 8:00 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 11/02/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 11/02/2016 7:00 pm Game @ Montana University of Montana
Thu 11/03/2016 5:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 11/04/2016 11:45 am Shoot Around Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 11/04/2016 7:00 pm Alumni Game Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 11/05/2016 9:00 am Women's Practice Graves Gym

Mon 11/07/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 11/08/2016 4:00 pm Scrimmage Vs SCC Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 11/09/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 11/10/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Fri 11/11/2016 4:00 pm Scrimmage Vs Big Bend Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 11/12/2016 9:00 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 11/14/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 11/15/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 11/16/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Thu 11/17/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 11/18/2016 6:00 pm Women's Game vs Mary Hardin-Baylor Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 11/19/2016 10:45 am Shoot Around Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 11/19/2016 4:00 pm Game vs UCSC Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sun 11/20/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse

Mon 11/21/2016

3:30 pm

Women's Practice

Whitworth Fieldhouse
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Tue 11/22/2016 All Day Game @ EOU Eastern Oregon University
Sat 11/26/2016 11:00 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sun 11/27/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 11/28/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 11/29/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Wed 11/30/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 12/01/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Fri 12/02/2016 11:00 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 12/03/2016 All Day Game @ Willamette Willamette University
Sun 12/04/2016 3:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Mon 12/05/2016 3:15 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Tue 12/06/2016 All Day Game @ Whitman Whitman College
Wed 12/07/2016 3:30 pm Womens Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 12/08/2016 4:00 pm Women's Practice Graves Gym

Fri 12/09/2016 All Day @ Walla Walla Whitman College

Sat 12/10/2016 All Day @ Walla Walla Whitman College
Mon 12/12/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 12/13/2016 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Wed 12/14/2016 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Wed 12/14/2016 3:30 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 12/15/2016 10:30 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 12/16/2016 1:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 12/16/2016 6:00 pm Game vs LC State Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 12/17/2016 6:00 am Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 12/26/2016 2:00 pm Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 12/27/2016 5:00 pm Women's Practice University of La Verne
Wed 12/28/2016 All Day Game @ LaVerne Univ. of La Verne
Wed 12/28/2016 5:30 pm Dinner at Randy's House Randy's House

Thu 12/29/2016 All Day Game @ Whittier Whittier College

Thu 12/29/2016 9:00 am Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 12/30/2016 All Day Game vs Wheaton @ Whittier Whittier College

Sun 01/01/2017 5:00 pm Dinner at Kent Lupton's House Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 01/02/2017 10:00 am Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 01/03/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 01/04/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Thu 01/05/2017 2:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/06/2017 3:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 01/07/2017 11:00 am Shoot Around Whitworth Fieldhouse
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Mon 01/09/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Tue 01/10/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 01/11/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Thu 01/12/2017 2:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/13/2017 3:00 pm Shoot Around Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 01/14/2017 1:00 pm Shoot Around Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 01/16/2017 9:00 am Practice Graves Gym

Mon 01/16/2017 11:00 am Women's Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 01/17/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 01/18/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Thu 01/19/2017 2:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 01/23/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 01/24/2017 3:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 01/26/2017 2:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 01/27/2017 3:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 01/30/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Tue 01/31/2017 10:30 am Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 01/31/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 02/01/2017 11:00 am Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 02/01/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Thu 02/02/2017 9:00 am Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 02/02/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 02/03/2017 6:00 pm Game Linfield College

Sat 02/04/2017 4:00 pm Game Pacific University
Mon 02/06/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Mon 02/06/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Tue 02/07/2017 4:00 pm Practice Graves Gym

Tue 02/07/2017 4:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 02/08/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 02/08/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Thu 02/09/2017 12:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 02/09/2017 3:45 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 02/10/2017 6:00 pm Game Pacific Lutheran Univ.
Sat 02/11/2017 4:00 pm Game Univ. of Puget Sound
Mon 02/13/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Mon 02/13/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Tue 02/14/2017 4:00 pm Practice Graves Gym

Tue 02/14/2017 4:00 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
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Wed 02/15/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Wed 02/15/2017 3:30 pm Practice Graves Gym

Thu 02/16/2017 3:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Thu 02/16/2017 4:30 pm Practice Whitworth Fieldhouse
Fri 02/17/2017 6:00 pm Game Whitworth Fieldhouse
Sat 02/18/2017 4:00 pm Game Whitworth Fieldhouse




